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2019 BCSS Fraser North Zone Swim Meet - 2019-10-24

2019 BC School Sports - Swimming

Fraser North Zone Meet

Meet Program - Thursday Timed Finals

Event  1   Girls 200 SC Meter Medley - B - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

B NTFOX-BC3 _____

1) Telenko, Celina G1 2) Bahng, Peyton G1

3) Masibag, Alexis G1 4) Lewis, Selena G1

A NTBEST-BC4 _____

1) Klassen, Ever 2) Yun, Sarah

3) Yun, Cara 4) Sohi, Anna

A NTBURNABY NORTH-BC5 _____

1) Li, Daphne 2) Guo, Claire

3) Lo, Katrina 4) Mui, Alicia

 6 _____

 7 _____

 8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
 1 _____

A 3:15.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC2 _____

1) Johnson, Emma 8 2) Avila, Sophia 8

3) Stimson, Logan 11 4) Haddad, Farah 12

A 2:45.00NEW WEST-BC3 _____

1) San Juan, Keona JR 2) Chen, Zhuoer (Mary) SR

3) Tamagi, Kyra SR 4) Parker, Emily JR

5) Mann, Anmol SR

A 2:12.00FOX-BC4 _____

1) Stephenson, Kyra G1 2) Prelowska, Anita G1

3) Gurney, Jackie G1 4) McCready, Kali G1

A 2:22.00RIVERSIDE-BC5 _____

1) Aspinall, Ella G1 2) Connelly, Kaitlyn G9

3) Burton, Angelina G1 4) McCready, Ryann G1

A 2:50.00PITT-BC6 _____

1) Arugo, Rika 2) Monrabal Morata, Condela

3) Edwards, Mina 4) Chamberlain, Kaylee

A NTMSS-BC7 _____

1) Tao, Allison 2) Ha, Thao-mi

3) Hua, Jelline 4) Dang, Ashley

5) Brewer, Luciana

 8 _____

Event  2   Boys 200 SC Meter Medley - B - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
C NTBURNABY NORTH-BC1 _____

1) Gee, Ian 2) Kowalenko, Adam

3) Liu, Alan 4) Sheng, Rain

A NTMOODY-BC2 _____

1) Militaru, Eric 2) Fan, Yinglun

3) Bodrogi, Keita 4) Canales, Jacob

5) Xu, Jared

A 3:15.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC3 _____

1) Yu, Aidan 10 2) Chow, Denver 9

3) Wang, Jerry 8 4) Bulic, Nicholas 8

5) Bhatia, Navraj 9

A 2:36.00NEW WEST-BC4 _____

1) Linaker, Jairus FR 2) Qu, Zicong (Leo) SR

3) Wang, Kevin SO 4) Kim, Jyeonjun SO

5) Wu, Zequan (Peter) SO

A 2:45.00GLENEAGLE-BC5 _____

1) Lim, Yu-Xing 2) Lee, Joon

3) Mirshahi, Parham 4) Arbabinia, Mahan

A NTBEST-BC6 _____

1) Murray, Kalen 2) Baker, Tim

3) Lillico, Zach 4) Chung, Alex

A NTBURNABY NORTH-BC7 _____

1) Wang, Daniel 2) Ma, Colin

3) Li, Richard 4) Yan, Andrew

 8 _____

Event  3   Girls 200 SC Meter Medley - OPEN - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

A NTBURNABY SOUTH-BC3 _____

1) Budaeva, Karina 2) Lee, Joanne SR

3) Luo, Hope 4) Wu, Kathy

5) Lau, Ruth

A NTCENTENNIAL-BC4 _____

1) Jones, Sascha 2) Wynn, Olivia

3) Smith, Alyssa 4) Smith, Kiera

A NTMOUNTAIN-BC5 _____

1) Dhaliwal, Avani 2) Mincheva, Stephanie

3) Reyes, Javiera 4) Korossis, Maja

 6 _____

 7 _____

 8 _____
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2019 BCSS Fraser North Zone Swim Meet - 2019-10-24

2019 BC School Sports - Swimming

Fraser North Zone Meet

Meet Program - Thursday Timed Finals

Heat   2 Finals (#3 Girls 200 SC Meter Medley - OPEN - Relay)
A NTCENTRAL-BC1 _____

1) Suseendran, Mitra 2) Ling, Yolanda

3) Yu, Elva 4) Ha, Yeh-Ni

A 2:35.18HERITAGE-BC2 _____

1) Knuttila, Samantha 2) Davis, Lilly G9

3) Faoro, Natalie G9 4) Zhang, Jennifer

A 2:25.00RIDGE-BC3 _____

1) Elliott, Maya 2) Llarena, Maya

3) Patrick, Jordan 4) Reid, Robynn

A 2:12.00NEW WEST-BC4 _____

1) Shen, Allison SO 2) Shen, Michelle SO

3) Tamagi, Avery FR 4) Zhao, Eliana SO

5) Crudu, Maria SO 6) Zhang, Susan JR

A 2:20.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC5 _____

1) Stefirta, Nadya 9 2) Tran, Alexa 11

3) Gunara, Tyra 9 4) Sachinidis, Christina 8

A 2:28.00GLENEAGLE-BC6 _____

1) Matheson, Kathryn 2) DeCicco, Rachel

3) Kondrateva, Olesya 4) Miller, Nicole

B 2:40.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC7 _____

1) Mijangos, Ericka 10 2) Cramer, Shania 8

3) Rubino, Valencia 9 4) Becher, Maya 12

 8 _____

Event  4   Boys 200 SC Meter Medley - OPEN - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

A NTMSS-BC2 _____

1) Chen, Paul 2) Li, Nathan

3) Wong, Nicholas 4) Hsieh, Joshua

5) Quan, Nathan

A NTCARNEY-BC3 _____

1) Matadeen, Aidan G9 2) Tora, Sergi G8

3) Arrango, Juan G8 4) Pinske, Emilio G8

A 2:15.00RIDGE-BC4 _____

1) Cowie, Andy 2) Hai, Daniel

3) Longmuir, Dale 4) Longmuir, Jordan

A 2:50.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC5 _____

1) Lemon, Ethan 10 2) Yuen, Joshua 10

3) Arucan, Gian 11 4) Wang, Ryan 10

A NTMOUNTAIN-BC6 _____

1) Fong, Lucas 2) Nash, Jacob

3) Chan, Aeeves 4) Lukas, Samuel

A NTBURNABY NORTH-BC7 _____

1) Pan, Kane 2) Turnacliff, Owen

3) Wiebe, Justin 4) Wiebe, Matthew

 8 _____

Event  6   Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals

1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:03.00Ghuman, Nimrit2 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:00.00MacDonald, Megan3 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:00.00Bastiaanssen, Caroline4 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:00.00Wiggins, Logan5 _____

PITT-BC 1:00.00Behrens, Carla6 _____

7 _____

RIDGE-BC X2:15.00Doucette, Emma8 _____

Heat   2 of 11   Finals
NEW WEST-BC 55.00 FRProkopieva, Anya1 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 53.60Kaltegaertner, Lia2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 50.00Novak, Jayda3 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 50.00Graham, Emmy4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 50.00Glueckler, Emma5 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 52.90De la Lastra, Carolina6 _____

JKCS-V& 53.80 8Banks, Sarah B7 _____

NEW WEST-BC 55.00 SRQu, Ziyu (Lucy)8 _____

Heat   3 of 11   Finals
JKCS-V& 47.87 8Gybers, Kaitlyn C1 _____

BEST-BC 46.00Kyei-Badu, Natalie2 _____

MSS-BC 45.17Gulam, Misha3 _____

PITT-BC 45.00Monrabal Morata, Condela4 _____

JKCS-V& 45.02 11Tanlimco, Megan Cate A5 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 45.70Com, Madelaine6 _____

JKCS-V& 46.96 9Fong, Caitlin A7 _____

ALPHA-BC 48.40Sachinidis, Katerina8 _____

Heat   4 of 11   Finals
GLENEAGLE-BC 45.00Miada, Emily1 _____

HERITAGE-BC 42.66Knuttila, Samantha2 _____

MSS-BC 42.17Valladares, Eva3 _____

NEW WEST-BC 42.00 SRYang, Yiming (Ellie)4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 42.00Whitcher, Jade5 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 42.40Noteboom, Julia6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 45.00Ong, Abby7 _____

PITT-BC 45.00Chamberlain, Kaylee8 _____

Heat   5 of 11   Finals
FOX-BC 41.30 G1Masibag, Alexis1 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 40.01Hoffman, Hana2 _____

FOX-BC 39.82 G1Lewis, Selena3 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 38.40Kimmen, Elisa4 _____

FOX-BC 39.47 G1Telenko, Celina5 _____

CARNEY-BC 39.88 G8Gayed, Marina6 _____

HERITAGE-BC 41.17Zhang, Jennifer7 _____

JKCS-V& 41.91 8Ho, Eunice S8 _____
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2019 BCSS Fraser North Zone Swim Meet - 2019-10-24

2019 BC School Sports - Swimming

Fraser North Zone Meet

Meet Program - Thursday Timed Finals

Heat   6 Finals (#6 Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle - B -)
MSS-BC 38.16Brewer, Luciana1 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 38.00Liang, Daphne2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 37.12Soh, Melissa3 _____

CARNEY-BC 36.00 G8Duong, Felyciitii4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 37.00Hofmann, Lindsay5 _____

ALPHA-BC 38.00Stary, Charlotte6 _____

NEW WEST-BC 38.00 SRMann, Anmol7 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 38.40Lau, Ruth8 _____

Heat   7 of 11   Finals
MSS-BC 35.20Dang, Ashley1 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 35.01Chan, Ashley2 _____

CENTRAL-BC 35.00Quan, Samantha3 _____

HERITAGE-BC 34.20 G9Davis, Lilly4 _____

FOX-BC 34.73 G1Gurney, Jackie5 _____

MOODY-BC 35.00Rodriguez, Zuleida6 _____

FOX-BC 35.15 G1Bahng, Peyton7 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 35.21 G9Betts, Jada8 _____

Heat   8 of 11   Finals
CENTENNIAL-BC 34.00Ebel, Kaila1 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 33.53 G9Smith, Brooke2 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 33.01Gunn, Alina3 _____

CENTRAL-BC 33.00Suseendran, Mitra4 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 33.00O'Shea, Gabriella5 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 33.06 G9Lewis, Joelle6 _____

MSS-BC 33.90Ha, Thao-mi7 _____

BEST-BC 34.02Latif, Dana8 _____

Heat   9 of 11   Finals
FOX-BC 33.00 G1Prelowska, Anita1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 33.00Schett, Katharina2 _____

HERITAGE-BC 32.49 G9Jones, Ava3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 32.00Truong, Vivian4 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 32.38Bennett, Hannah5 _____

JKCS-V& 32.78 11Kaniki, Louisane N6 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 33.00Wynn, Olivia7 _____

BEST-BC 33.00Jensen, Nicole8 _____

Heat   10 of 11   Finals
THOMAS HANEY-BC 31.00Baxter, Rebecca1 _____

FOX-BC 30.81 G1Stephenson, Kyra2 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 30.32 G9MacGregor, Cara3 _____

PITT-BC 30.00Arugo, Rika4 _____

BEST-BC 30.00Yun, Cara5 _____

MOODY-BC 30.80Feng, Sarah6 _____

CARNEY-BC 30.98 G1Erho, Elisa7 _____

CENTRAL-BC 31.00Morton, Sophia8 _____

Heat   11 of 11   Finals
CENTENNIAL-BC 29.50Smith, Kiera1 _____

CENTRAL-BC 29.00Ha, Yeh-Ni2 _____

BEST-BC 29.00Lee, Sarah3 _____

NEW WEST-BC 28.50 SOZhao, Eliana4 _____

BEST-BC 29.00Sohi, Anna5 _____

PITT-BC 29.00Edwards, Mina6 _____

ALPHA-BC 29.10Yang, Vivian7 _____

FOX-BC 29.70 G1McCready, Kali8 _____

Event  7   Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:12.00Imitaz, Insha3 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 48.00Arbabinia, Mahan4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 53.00Blunden, Nathaniel5 _____

HERITAGE-BC NTShi, Eason6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 11   Finals
JKCS-V& 45.19 9Jhou, De-Ren M1 _____

CENTRAL-BC 45.00Louie, Brandon2 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 45.00Vadiati, Llya3 _____

NEW WEST-BC 44.00 SRQu, Zicong (Leo)4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 45.00Gu, Tianyu5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 45.00Hoffschild, Markus6 _____

MSS-BC 45.00Pan, Mark7 _____

NEW WEST-BC 47.00 SRQu, Nathan8 _____

Heat   3 of 11   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 42.13Onofrei, Dan1 _____

CENTRAL-BC 40.00Louie, Bradley2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 39.82Qiao, Tony3 _____

CENTRAL-BC 39.00Quan, Benjamin4 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 39.50Botorog, Christian5 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 40.00Lee, Joon6 _____

NEW WEST-BC 42.00 SRYoon, Seokku (Sam)7 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 44.00Yeuan, Alfred8 _____

Heat   4 of 11   Finals
JKCS-V& 37.67 9Gao, Jason1 _____

MSS-BC 37.30Ozkan, Burak2 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 37.00Han, Jiwon3 _____

NEW WEST-BC 36.00 SOWu, Zequan (Peter)4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 36.13Liu, Joshua5 _____

JKCS-V& 37.23 9Fox, Daniel J6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 37.57Zhang, Anthony7 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 37.82 G1Chegini, Amirali8 _____

Heat   5 of 11   Finals
MEADOWRIDGE-BC 35.00Luo, Ray1 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 35.00Petrariu, Vlad2 _____

NEW WEST-BC 34.00 SOKim, Jyeonjun3 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 33.84Stuehrenberg, Samuel4 _____

JKCS-V& X33.94 9Wong, Colvin S5 _____

JKCS-V& 34.58 9Zhang, Royce Y6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 35.00Li, David7 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 35.58Kowalenko, Adam8 _____
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Fraser North Zone Meet
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Heat   6 Finals (#7 Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle - B -)
BURNABY NORTH-BC 33.01Gee, Ian1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 33.00Zhou, Eric2 _____

JKCS-V& 32.89 11Yeung, Josh S3 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 32.01Liu, Alan4 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 32.35 G1Majcrkiewicz, Tobiasz5 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 32.95Sanchez, Antonio6 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 33.01Sheng, Rain7 _____

HERITAGE-BC 33.14Yoo, Michael8 _____

Heat   7 of 11   Finals
BURNABY NORTH-BC 31.01Radin, Sam1 _____

ALPHA-BC 31.00Lai, Ethan2 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 30.87Tsui, Ryan3 _____

MSS-BC 30.29Quan, Nathan4 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 30.81Yan, Andrew5 _____

JKCS-V& 30.87 8Cheng, Alan B6 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 31.00Lim, Yu-Xing7 _____

HERITAGE-BC 31.70Smithers, Connor8 _____

Heat   8 of 11   Finals
BEST-BC 30.00Chang, Ryan1 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 29.93Wiebe, Justin2 _____

ALPHA-BC 29.72Russell, Liam3 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 29.30Milne, Liam4 _____

MSS-BC 29.35Wong, Nicholas5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 29.90De La O Diaz, Emiliano6 _____

MOODY-BC 30.00Canales, Jacob7 _____

BEST-BC 30.00Chang, Daniel8 _____

Heat   9 of 11   Finals
BURNABY SOUTH-BC 29.10Ko, Anderson1 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 28.88Wiebe, Matthew2 _____

MOODY-BC 28.20Fan, Yinglun3 _____

FOX-BC 27.91 G1Young, Ethan4 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 28.10Zhang, Boris5 _____

MOODY-BC 28.80Lee, Byron6 _____

MOODY-BC 29.01Sun, Bryan7 _____

ALPHA-BC 29.25Martino, Luca8 _____

Heat   10 of 11   Finals
BURNABY SOUTH-BC 27.50Duong, Conlin1 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 27.50Lee, Justin2 _____

MOODY-BC 27.13Militaru, Eric3 _____

RIDGE-BC 27.00Longmuir, Dale4 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 27.01Liang, Cayden5 _____

MOODY-BC 27.30Xu, Jared6 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 27.50Ryu, Eric7 _____

CARNEY-BC 27.80 G1Tessman, Nicolas8 _____

Heat   11 of 11   Finals
RIVERSIDE-BC 26.65 G1Macaraig, Angelo1 _____

SRT-BC 26.00Blanco, Joel2 _____

RIDGE-BC 26.00Cowie, Andy3 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 25.20Tan, Tim4 _____

BEST-BC 25.80Chung, Alex5 _____

ALPHA-BC 26.00Chen, Casian6 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 26.57Bredin, Michael7 _____

RIDGE-BC 27.00Longmuir, Jordan8 _____

Event  8   Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

NEW WEST-BC 34.00 SOCrudu, Maria3 _____

NEW WEST-BC 33.30 FRMann, Khahish4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 33.76Dhaliwal, Avani5 _____

HERITAGE-BC 34.84 G9Faoro, Natalie6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 32.80Reyes, Javiera1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 32.10Stutz, Chiara2 _____

ALPHA-BC 31.93LI, Nina3 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 31.00Downey, Lauren4 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 31.00Smith, Rebecca5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 32.00Korossis, Maja6 _____

MSS-BC 32.20Sun, Anne7 _____

BEST-BC 33.00Coukell, Samantha8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
BURNABY SOUTH-BC 29.80Luo, Hope1 _____

RIDGE-BC 29.09Patrick, Jordan2 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 27.89Wong, Allyson3 _____

BEST-BC 27.00Gray, Cassidy4 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 27.07Jones, Sascha5 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 28.27 G1Connelly, Shelby6 _____

MSS-BC 29.50Zhu, Amy7 _____

RIDGE-BC 30.07Reid, Robynn8 _____

Event  9   Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CARNEY-BC 33.00 G8Tora, Sergi1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 31.01Lukas, Samuel2 _____

MSS-BC 30.25Hsieh, Joshua3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 29.73Nash, Jacob4 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 29.90Turnacliff, Owen5 _____

FOX-BC 30.80 G1Thurbide, Landon6 _____

CARNEY-BC 32.00 G8Arrango, Juan7 _____

CARNEY-BC 33.31 G8Pinske, Emilio8 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 29.00Kim, Harry1 _____

MSS-BC 28.90Chen, Paul2 _____

BEST-BC 28.78Samet, Mani3 _____

MOODY-BC 28.50Choi, Ryan4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 28.70Tseng, T.J.5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 28.80Chan, Aeeves6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 29.00Fong, Lucas7 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 29.30Gander, Keenan8 _____



Port Coquitlam Marlins HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:28 AM  2019-10-23  Page 5

2019 BCSS Fraser North Zone Swim Meet - 2019-10-24

2019 BC School Sports - Swimming

Fraser North Zone Meet

Meet Program - Thursday Timed Finals

Heat   3 Finals (#9 Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -)
MOUNTAIN-BC 26.96Fu, Brian1 _____

MOODY-BC 26.00Zhang, Sunny2 _____

HERITAGE-BC 25.88Hutt, Tyson3 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 25.70Hayhoe, Jack4 _____

ALPHA-BC 25.83NG, Christopher5 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 25.91 G1Schwingenschloegl, Trey6 _____

MSS-BC 26.10Li, Nathan7 _____

BEST-BC 28.00Sun, Julian8 _____

Event  11   Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
MOODY-BC NTRodriguez, Zuleida1 _____

JKCS-V& 1:11.81 8Gybers, Kaitlyn C2 _____

CARNEY-BC 1:02.79 G8Zazzi, Maral3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:00.00Novak, Jayda4 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:00.00Wiggins, Logan5 _____

JKCS-V& 1:10.44 8Banks, Sarah B6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:13.00Ghuman, Nimrit7 _____

RIDGE-BC X2:15.00Doucette, Emma8 _____

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 59.90Glueckler, Emma1 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 55.01Hoffman, Hana2 _____

BEST-BC 54.07Kyei-Badu, Natalie3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 52.10Whitcher, Jade4 _____

JKCS-V& 52.46 9Fong, Caitlin A5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 55.00Ong, Abby6 _____

HERITAGE-BC 56.71Knuttila, Samantha7 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:00.00Bastiaanssen, Caroline8 _____

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
BURNABY SOUTH-BC 50.80Com, Madelaine1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 47.00Hofmann, Lindsay2 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 45.00Miada, Emily3 _____

FOX-BC 42.94 G1Telenko, Celina4 _____

ST THOMAS MORE-BC 44.00 11Laing, Isabella5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 46.72Soh, Melissa6 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 50.00Graham, Emmy7 _____

ST THOMAS MORE-BC 51.00 10Longpre, Katrina8 _____

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
NEW WEST-BC 40.50 SRYang, Yiming (Ellie)1 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 40.00Baxter, Rebecca2 _____

RIDGE-BC 39.47Elliott, Maya3 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 39.00Ebel, Kaila4 _____

CENTRAL-BC 39.00Quan, Samantha5 _____

MSS-BC 39.99Dang, Ashley6 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 40.28 G9Betts, Jada7 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 41.53Baruffaldi, Sofia8 _____

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
ALPHA-BC 37.90Yang, Vivian1 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 36.00O'Shea, Gabriella2 _____

BEST-BC 35.30Yun, Cara3 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 35.00 G9Connelly, Kaitlyn4 _____

CENTRAL-BC 35.00Suseendran, Mitra5 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 35.50 SRLee, Joanne6 _____

PITT-BC 37.00Arugo, Rika7 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 38.01Gunn, Alina8 _____

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
MEADOWRIDGE-BC 35.00Bennett, Hannah1 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 34.00 G1Aspinall, Ella2 _____

BEST-BC 34.00Yun, Sarah3 _____

NEW WEST-BC 31.00 SRTamagi, Kyra4 _____

BEST-BC 33.00Klassen, Ever5 _____

FOX-BC 34.00 G1Stephenson, Kyra6 _____

NEW WEST-BC 35.00 JRSan Juan, Keona7 _____

CENTRAL-BC 35.00Morton, Sophia8 _____

Event  12   Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:03.00Blunden, Nathaniel2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 57.60Hoffschild, Markus3 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 55.00Arbabinia, Mahan4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 56.69Onofrei, Dan5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 58.17Qiao, Tony6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:22.00Imitaz, Insha7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 50.00Gu, Tianyu1 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 45.00Luo, Ray2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 44.00Li, David3 _____

CENTRAL-BC 43.00Louie, Brandon4 _____

JKCS-V& 43.95 9Zhang, Royce Y5 _____

JKCS-V& 44.20 9Fox, Daniel J6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 48.80Liu, Joshua7 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 54.00Yeuan, Alfred8 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
RIVERSIDE-BC 42.25 G1Majcrkiewicz, Tobiasz1 _____

JKCS-V& X41.58 9Wong, Colvin S2 _____

CENTRAL-BC 40.00Louie, Bradley3 _____

ALPHA-BC 39.00Russell, Liam4 _____

CENTRAL-BC 39.00Quan, Benjamin5 _____

HERITAGE-BC 41.37Smithers, Connor6 _____

MSS-BC 41.60Ozkan, Burak7 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 43.00Zhou, Eric8 _____
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Heat   4 Finals (#12 Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke - B -)
BEST-BC 34.80Hamanishi, Max1 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 33.00Lim, Morgan2 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 32.16Zhang, Boris3 _____

BEST-BC 31.83Murray, Kalen4 _____

MOODY-BC 32.00Militaru, Eric5 _____

CARNEY-BC 32.60 G1Tessman, Nicolas6 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 33.50Lee, Justin7 _____

BEST-BC 36.95Chang, Daniel8 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
MOODY-BC 31.20Xu, Jared1 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 31.00Yang, Ethan2 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 30.42Bredin, Michael3 _____

ALPHA-BC 29.50Chen, Casian4 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 30.39 G1Hoeverman, Gavin5 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 30.50 G1Macaraig, Angelo6 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 31.10Tan, Tim7 _____

ST THOMAS MORE-BC 31.60 12Tsang, DJ8 _____

Event  13   Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 1:28.43Dhaliwal, Avani1 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 1:20.00LI, Gloria2 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:16.00Downey, Lauren3 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 1:13.50Budaeva, Karina4 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 1:15.00 G1Connelly, Shelby5 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:17.78Reid, Robynn6 _____

FOX-BC 1:26.00 G1Scott, Ashleigh7 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:30.24Mincheva, Stephanie8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
RIDGE-BC 1:12.40Patrick, Jordan1 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:11.29Wong, Allyson2 _____

NEW WEST-BC 1:10.60 SOShen, Allison3 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 1:04.25Jones, Sascha4 _____

ALPHA-BC 1:07.27Wong, Keira5 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:11.00Firth, Brynn6 _____

BEST-BC 1:12.00Coukell, Samantha7 _____

NEW WEST-BC 1:13.50 SOSu, Flora8 _____

Event  14   Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1 _____

CARNEY-BC 1:23.00 G9Matadeen, Aidan2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:19.40Lukas, Samuel3 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:15.74Hai, Daniel4 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:15.90Gander, Keenan5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:20.00Chan, Aeeves6 _____

JKCS-V& 1:25.06 11Kwon, Nathan7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 1:12.49Tseng, T.J.1 _____

FOX-BC 1:11.00 G1Scott, Jordan2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:07.19Fu, Brian3 _____

ST THOMAS MORE-BC 30.40 11Wong, Carson4 _____

ST THOMAS MORE-BC 30.50 8Oroga, Paul5 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:10.68Turnacliff, Owen6 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:12.00Sandhu, Jugga7 _____

CARNEY-BC 1:15.00 G8Tora, Sergi8 _____

Event  15   Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle - B - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

A NTMOUNTAIN-BC2 _____

1) Truong, Vivian 2) Soh, Melissa

3) Schett, Katharina 4) Glueckler, Emma

A 5:50.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC3 _____

1) Sachinidis, Christina 8 2) Stimson, Logan 11

3) Becher, Maya 12 4) Avila, Sophia 8

A 4:40.00RIVERSIDE-BC4 _____

1) Aspinall, Ella G1 2) Lewis, Joelle G9

3) Connelly, Kaitlyn G9 4) MacGregor, Cara G9

A 5:28.00NEW WEST-BC5 _____

1) Tamagi, Kyra SR 2) Parker, Emily JR

3) Mann, Anmol SR 4) Zhao, Eliana SO

5) Yang, Yiming (Ellie) SR

A NTBURNABY NORTH-BC6 _____

1) Guo, Claire 2) Mui, Alicia

3) Lo, Katrina 4) Li, Daphne

 7 _____

 8 _____

Event  16   Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle - B - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

B NTBURNABY NORTH-BC2 _____

1) Gee, Ian 2) Liu, Alan

3) Sheng, Rain 4) Kowalenko, Adam

A NTBURNABY NORTH-BC3 _____

1) Zhang, Boris 2) Wiebe, Justin

3) Liang, Cayden 4) Wiebe, Matthew

A 4:00.00GLENEAGLE-BC4 _____

1) Yang, Ethan 2) Billings, Ben

3) Bezruchko, Llya 4) Macmillan, Quinn

A 5:50.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC5 _____

1) Wang, Jerry 8 2) Lemon, Ethan 10

3) Catalang, Ethan 12 4) Yuen, Joshua 10

A NTMOUNTAIN-BC6 _____

1) Zhou, Eric 2) Zhang, Anthony

3) Ghanason, Evan 4) Yeuan, Alfred

C NTBURNABY NORTH-BC7 _____

1) Li, Richard 2) Radin, Sam

3) Wang, Daniel 4) Yan, Andrew

 8 _____



Port Coquitlam Marlins HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:28 AM  2019-10-23  Page 7

2019 BCSS Fraser North Zone Swim Meet - 2019-10-24

2019 BC School Sports - Swimming

Fraser North Zone Meet

Meet Program - Thursday Timed Finals

Event  17   Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

B 6:20.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC3 _____

1) Bridger, Alissa 8 2) Johnson, Emma 8

3) Haddad, Farah 12 4) Mijangos, Ericka 10

A 4:21.00NEW WEST-BC4 _____

1) Shen, Michelle SO 2) Tamagi, Avery FR

3) Su, Flora SO 4) Shen, Allison SO

5) Crudu, Maria SO 6) Mann, Khahish FR

A 5:05.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC5 _____

1) Tran, Alexa 11 2) Rubino, Valencia 9

3) Cramer, Shania 8 4) Stefirta, Nadya 9

A NTGLENEAGLE-BC6 _____

1) Lee, Yedam 2) Matheson, Kathryn

3) Fabbro, Izabela 4) DeCicco, Rachel

 7 _____

 8 _____

Event  18   Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

B 6:29.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC3 _____

1) Bulic, Nicholas 8 2) Taraza, Pierre 8

3) Bajaj, Viraj 8 4) Yu, Aidan 10

5) Bhatia, Navraj 9

A 4:30.00NEW WEST-BC4 _____

1) Song, Billy JR 2) Wang, Kevin SO

3) Linaker, Jairus FR 4) Ribeiro Simoes, Luca SO

5) Kim, Jyeonjun SO 6) Yoon, Seokku (Sam) SR

A 4:35.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC5 _____

1) Arucan, Gian 11 2) Sachinidis, Nickolas 10

3) Tsang, DJ 12 4) Oroga, Paul 8

 6 _____

 7 _____

 8 _____

Event  20   Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:13.00Ghuman, Nimrit4 _____

JKCS-V& 1:13.38 8Gybers, Kaitlyn C5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

RIDGE-BC X2:00.00Doucette, Emma8 _____

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 1:10.70Whitcher, Jade1 _____

PITT-BC 1:10.00Behrens, Carla2 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:05.00MacDonald, Megan3 _____

ALPHA-BC 1:00.00Stary, Charlotte4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:01.00Novak, Jayda5 _____

FOX-BC 1:08.00 G1Lewis, Selena6 _____

CARNEY-BC 1:10.00 G8Zazzi, Maral7 _____

8 _____

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 59.90Glueckler, Emma1 _____

JKCS-V& 57.82 8Ho, Eunice S2 _____

CARNEY-BC 55.57 G8Gayed, Marina3 _____

NEW WEST-BC 55.00 SRQu, Ziyu (Lucy)4 _____

PITT-BC 55.00Monrabal Morata, Condela5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 56.00Ong, Abby6 _____

MSS-BC 59.12Valladares, Eva7 _____

MSS-BC 1:00.00Gulam, Misha8 _____

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
MSS-BC 53.36Brewer, Luciana1 _____

FOX-BC 50.92 G1Masibag, Alexis2 _____

HERITAGE-BC 49.05Zhang, Jennifer3 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 48.50Kimmen, Elisa4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 48.77Soh, Melissa5 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 50.10Noteboom, Julia6 _____

NEW WEST-BC 52.70 SRChen, Zhuoer (Mary)7 _____

ALPHA-BC 54.80Sachinidis, Katerina8 _____

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
CARNEY-BC 47.13 G8Duong, Felyciitii1 _____

RIDGE-BC 46.09Elliott, Maya2 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 45.51 G9Smith, Brooke3 _____

HERITAGE-BC 42.47 G9Jones, Ava4 _____

MSS-BC 43.00Hua, Jelline5 _____

CENTRAL-BC 46.00Quan, Samantha6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 47.00Hofmann, Lindsay7 _____

MSS-BC 48.00Dang, Ashley8 _____

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
FOX-BC 42.00 G1Bahng, Peyton1 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 41.00Miller, Nicole2 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 40.00 G9Connelly, Kaitlyn3 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 40.00Kondrateva, Olesya4 _____

BEST-BC 40.00Trepanier, Alison5 _____

FOX-BC 40.83 G1Prelowska, Anita6 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 41.00Ebel, Kaila7 _____

MSS-BC 42.41Ha, Thao-mi8 _____

Heat   7 of 7   Finals
BURNABY NORTH-BC 39.01Mui, Alicia1 _____

BEST-BC 37.00Yun, Sarah2 _____

BEST-BC 36.00Lee, Sarah3 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 35.48Guo, Claire4 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 36.00Wynn, Olivia5 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 37.00Fabbro, Izabela6 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 39.00O'Shea, Gabriella7 _____

ALPHA-BC 39.10Yang, Vivian8 _____
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Event  21   Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

HERITAGE-BC NTShi, Eason3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:00.00Blunden, Nathaniel4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:21.00Imitaz, Insha5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 57.15Hoffschild, Markus1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 55.00Yeuan, Alfred2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 54.01Zhang, Anthony3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 52.00Gu, Tianyu4 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 54.00Arbabinia, Mahan5 _____

JKCS-V& 54.12 9Gao, Jason6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 55.65Qiao, Tony7 _____

MSS-BC 1:00.00Pan, Mark8 _____

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
JKCS-V& 50.04 9Jhou, De-Ren M1 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 50.00 G1Chegini, Amirali2 _____

NEW WEST-BC 47.50 SRQu, Zicong (Leo)3 _____

CENTRAL-BC 45.00Louie, Bradley4 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 46.29 G1Majcrkiewicz, Tobiasz5 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 48.00Luo, Ray6 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 50.00Vadiati, Llya7 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 50.41Onofrei, Dan8 _____

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
JKCS-V& X44.76 9Wong, Colvin S1 _____

JKCS-V& 44.19 11Yeung, Josh S2 _____

JKCS-V& 43.07 8Cheng, Alan B3 _____

NEW WEST-BC 42.50 FRLinaker, Jairus4 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 43.00Han, Jiwon5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 44.00Zhou, Eric6 _____

MSS-BC 44.50Ozkan, Burak7 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 44.90Botorog, Christian8 _____

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 40.63Ghanason, Evan1 _____

ALPHA-BC 40.00Lai, Ethan2 _____

FOX-BC 39.99 G1Thurbide, Landon3 _____

ALPHA-BC 39.13Martino, Luca4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 39.88Lohde, Leevi A5 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 40.00Petrariu, Vlad6 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 40.20Milne, Liam7 _____

JKCS-V& 42.04 9Chung, Sung Jae8 _____

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
BURNABY SOUTH-BC 38.50Ko, Anderson1 _____

BEST-BC 37.50Chang, Ryan2 _____

MOODY-BC 36.60Fan, Yinglun3 _____

BEST-BC 35.95Baker, Tim4 _____

RIDGE-BC 36.00Longmuir, Dale5 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 36.97 G1Hoeverman, Gavin6 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 37.50Ryu, Eric7 _____

MOODY-BC 38.50Sun, Bryan8 _____

Heat   7 of 7   Finals
MOODY-BC 34.50Choi, Ryan1 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 33.75Wang, Daniel2 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 33.01Liang, Cayden3 _____

MOODY-BC 32.00Zhang, Sunny4 _____

JKCS-V& 32.76 11Tsang, Jadon K5 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 33.74Tsui, Ryan6 _____

ALPHA-BC 34.35Russell, Liam7 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 35.20Duong, Conlin8 _____

Event  22   Girls 100 SC Meter Breaststroke - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:36.53Mincheva, Stephanie3 _____

FOX-BC 1:35.00 G1Scott, Ashleigh4 _____

ALPHA-BC 1:35.36LI, Nina5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

1 _____

ST THOMAS MORE-BC 1:26.00 11Tran, Alexa2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:25.30Stutz, Chiara3 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:25.00Firth, Brynn4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:25.00Korossis, Maja5 _____

HERITAGE-BC 1:25.55Tancon, Tiffany6 _____

CARNEY-BC 1:28.00 G9Schneider, Stephanie7 _____

8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
HERITAGE-BC 1:24.74Blane, Anika1 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:24.00Smith, Rebecca2 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 1:22.51Zhang, Karen3 _____

PITT-BC 1:20.00Lorensen, Gracie4 _____

NEW WEST-BC 1:21.50 JRZhang, Susan5 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 1:23.00O'Shea, Gabriella6 _____

CENTRAL-BC 1:24.00Ling, Yolanda7 _____

MSS-BC 1:24.74Sun, Anne8 _____
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Event  23   Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
MSS-BC 1:28.00Hsieh, Joshua1 _____

FOX-BC 1:21.00 G1Scott, Jordan2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:20.00Fong, Lucas3 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:18.40Hayhoe, Jack4 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:20.00Anderson, Christopher5 _____

MSS-BC 1:21.00Chen, Paul6 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:26.78Hai, Daniel7 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:40.00Nash, Jacob8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
MOODY-BC 1:14.80Choi, Ryan1 _____

BEST-BC 1:14.00Sun, Julian2 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:12.01Kim, Samuel3 _____

MOODY-BC 1:09.00Zhang, Sunny4 _____

MSS-BC 1:10.65Li, Nathan5 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:13.70Pan, Kane6 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:14.45Ma, Colin7 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:18.00Sandhu, Jugga8 _____

Event  25   Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

RIDGE-BC 2:20.00Bastiaanssen, Caroline3 _____

RIDGE-BC 2:20.00MacDonald, Megan4 _____

RIDGE-BC 2:20.00Wiggins, Logan5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

1 _____

HERITAGE-BC 1:26.30Knuttila, Samantha2 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 1:19.00Ebel, Kaila3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:16.00Hofmann, Lindsay4 _____

HERITAGE-BC 1:16.72 G9Davis, Lilly5 _____

NEW WEST-BC 1:25.60 SRMann, Anmol6 _____

JKCS-V& 1:43.60 11Tanlimco, Megan Cate A7 _____

8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CENTENNIAL-BC 1:09.23Smith, Kiera1 _____

BEST-BC 1:08.00Trepanier, Alison2 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 1:07.43 G9MacGregor, Cara3 _____

FOX-BC 1:03.00 G1McCready, Kali4 _____

CARNEY-BC 1:07.00 G1Erho, Elisa5 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:07.87Caranoo, Charlie6 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 1:08.80Wong, Megan7 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:12.00Baruffaldi, Sofia8 _____

Event  26   Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 2:30.00Imitaz, Insha1 _____

MSS-BC 1:45.50Pan, Mark2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:31.00Liu, Joshua3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:16.70Lohde, Leevi A4 _____

JKCS-V& 1:20.17 9Zhang, Royce Y5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:32.00Hoffschild, Markus6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:46.00Blunden, Nathaniel7 _____

HERITAGE-BC NTShi, Eason8 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
JKCS-V& 1:14.34 8Cheng, Alan B1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:11.54De La O Diaz, Emiliano2 _____

MSS-BC 1:07.00Quan, Nathan3 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:04.00Longmuir, Jordan4 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:04.99Wiebe, Justin5 _____

FOX-BC 1:08.00 G1Thurbide, Landon6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:12.00Li, David7 _____

HERITAGE-BC 1:15.08Yoo, Michael8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
ALPHA-BC 1:04.00Martino, Luca1 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 1:02.00Bezruchko, Llya2 _____

SRT-BC 1:00.00Blanco, Joel3 _____

BEST-BC 55.00Chung, Alex4 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 55.00Tan, Tim5 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:00.00Cowie, Andy6 _____

MOODY-BC 1:02.00Lee, Byron7 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:04.00Anderson, Christopher8 _____

Event  27   Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:18.00Reyes, Javiera3 _____

ALPHA-BC 1:14.04LI, Nina4 _____

FOX-BC 1:15.00 G1Scott, Ashleigh5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:18.27Dhaliwal, Avani6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
NEW WEST-BC 1:12.00 FRMann, Khahish1 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:10.00Downey, Lauren2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:09.00Schett, Katharina3 _____

MSS-BC 1:08.72Sun, Anne4 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 1:09.00DeCicco, Rachel5 _____

BEST-BC 1:10.00Coukell, Samantha6 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:10.40Stutz, Chiara7 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:14.00Korossis, Maja8 _____
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Heat   3 Finals (#27 Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -)
RIDGE-BC 1:07.44Reid, Robynn1 _____

HERITAGE-BC 1:05.20Tancon, Tiffany2 _____

HERITAGE-BC 1:04.44Gao, Carleen3 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:03.49Patrick, Jordan4 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:03.93Llarena, Maya5 _____

MSS-BC 1:05.00Zhu, Amy6 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 1:06.00LI, Gloria7 _____

NEW WEST-BC 1:07.50 SOCrudu, Maria8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
RIVERSIDE-BC 1:02.40 G1Connelly, Shelby1 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:01.85Kurbel, Vera2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:00.57Brunoro, Isabella3 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 58.00Jacques, Madisen4 _____

ALPHA-BC 59.35Wong, Keira5 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:01.01Ko, Ashley6 _____

PITT-BC 1:02.00Lorensen, Gracie7 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:03.29Jia, Jade8 _____

Event  28   Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:16.00Fong, Lucas2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:04.00Chan, Aeeves3 _____

JKCS-V& 1:01.71 11Kwon, Nathan4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:02.88Tseng, T.J.5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:08.00Kim, Harry6 _____

CARNEY-BC 1:16.52 G8Pinske, Emilio7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 59.68Fu, Brian1 _____

MSS-BC 57.90Li, Nathan2 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 55.24Kim, Samuel3 _____

BEST-BC 54.00Huang, Peter4 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 55.00Cho, Andy5 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 56.36 G1Schwingenschloegl, Trey6 _____

HERITAGE-BC 58.76Hutt, Tyson7 _____

MSS-BC 1:00.59Chen, Paul8 _____

Event  29   Mixed 200 SC Meter Medley - B - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

B NTBEST-BC3 _____

1) Hamanishi, Max M 2) Trepanier, Alison W

3) Jensen, Nicole W 4) Chang, Daniel M

A NTBURNABY SOUTH-BC4 _____

1) Ryu, Eric M 2) Lee, Joanne WSR

3) Wong, Megan W 4) Lee, Justin M

5) Wu, Kathy W

A NTBEST-BC5 _____

1) Klassen, Ever W 2) Baker, Tim M

3) Lillico, Zach M 4) Sohi, Anna W

 6 _____

 7 _____

 8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
A NTMOUNTAIN-BC1 _____

1) Baruffaldi, Sofia W 2) Lohde, Leevi A M

3) Truong, Vivian W 4) De La O Diaz, Emiliano M

B 3:15.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC2 _____

1) De Ansis, Madison W10 2) Yuen, Joshua M10

3) Catalang, Ethan M12 4) Bridger, Alissa W8

5) Haddad, Farah W12 6) Bhatia, Navraj M9

A 2:30.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC3 _____

1) Sachinidis, Nickolas M10 2) Avila, Sophia W8

3) Tsang, DJ M12 4) Sachinidis, Christina W8

A 2:10.00RIVERSIDE-BC4 _____

1) Macaraig, Angelo MG1 2) Hoeverman, Gavin MG1

3) Burton, Angelina WG1 4) McCready, Ryann WG1

5) Chegini, Amirali MG1

A 2:13.00GLENEAGLE-BC5 _____

1) Matheson, Kathryn W 2) Fabbro, Izabela W

3) Billings, Ben M 4) Bezruchko, Llya M

A 2:55.50NEW WEST-BC6 _____

1) San Juan, Keona WJR 2) Qu, Zicong (Leo) MSR

3) Wang, Kevin MSO 4) Parker, Emily WJR

5) Qu, Ziyu (Lucy) WSR 6) Kim, Jyeonjun MSO

A NTBURNABY NORTH-BC7 _____

1) Wang, Daniel M 2) Ma, Colin M

3) Lo, Katrina W 4) Mui, Alicia W

 8 _____
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Event  30   Mixed 200 SC Meter Medley - OPEN - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

A NTBEST-BC3 _____

1) Gray, Cassidy W 2) Sun, Julian M

3) Huang, Peter M 4) Lee, Sarah W

A NTMEADOWRIDGE-BC4 _____

1) Lim, Morgan M 2) Zhang, Karen W

3) LI, Gloria W 4) Petrariu, Vlad M

A NTMSS-BC5 _____

1) Tao, Allison W 2) Hsieh, Joshua M

3) Sun, Anne W 4) Quan, Nathan M

5) Hua, Jelline W 6) Pan, Mark M

A NTMOUNTAIN-BC6 _____

1) Tseng, T.J. M 2) Stutz, Chiara W

3) Brunoro, Isabella W 4) Fu, Brian M

 7 _____

 8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
A NTCENTENNIAL-BC1 _____

1) Jones, Sascha W 2) Tsui, Ryan M

3) Bredin, Michael M 4) Smith, Alyssa W

A 2:30.00BURNABY NORTH-BC2 _____

1) Zhang, Boris M 2) Kim, Samuel M

3) Tong, Rachel W 4) Jia, Jade W

A 2:10.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC3 _____

1) Oroga, Paul M8 2) Tran, Alexa W11

3) Wong, Carson M11 4) Stefirta, Nadya W9

A 1:56.00GLENEAGLE-BC4 _____

1) Lee, Yedam W 2) Macmillan, Quinn M

3) Jacques, Madisen W 4) Cho, Andy M

A 2:08.00NEW WEST-BC5 _____

1) Shen, Allison WSO 2) Shen, Michelle WSO

3) Ribeiro Simoes, Luca MSO 4) Song, Billy MJR

5) Zhang, Susan WJR 6) Wu, Zequan (Peter) MSO

A 2:24.27HERITAGE-BC6 _____

1) Smithers, Connor M 2) Jones, Ava WG9

3) Faoro, Natalie WG9 4) Yoo, Michael M

B 2:55.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC7 _____

1) Cramer, Shania W8 2) Lemon, Ethan M10

3) Arucan, Gian M11 4) Mijangos, Ericka W10

A NTFOX-BC8 _____

1) Scott, Jordan MG1 2) Prelowska, Anita WG1

3) McCready, Kali WG1 4) Young, Ethan MG1

Event  32   Girls 50 SC Meter Butterfly - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:00.00Graham, Emmy3 _____

HERITAGE-BC 43.25Zhang, Jennifer4 _____

PITT-BC 55.00Chamberlain, Kaylee5 _____

ALPHA-BC 1:20.00Sachinidis, Katerina6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 40.60Baruffaldi, Sofia1 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 37.39Bennett, Hannah2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 36.00Schett, Katharina3 _____

BEST-BC 35.00Jensen, Nicole4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 35.66Truong, Vivian5 _____

MSS-BC 37.00Hua, Jelline6 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 40.01Chan, Ashley7 _____

JKCS-V& 41.64 11Kaniki, Louisane N8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
RIVERSIDE-BC 34.50 G9Lewis, Joelle1 _____

CENTRAL-BC 34.00Morton, Sophia2 _____

PITT-BC 33.00Edwards, Mina3 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 32.53Lo, Katrina4 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 32.67Baxter, Rebecca5 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 34.00Kondrateva, Olesya6 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 34.40Wong, Megan7 _____

CARNEY-BC 34.74 G1Erho, Elisa8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
ALPHA-BC 32.00Yang, Vivian1 _____

RIDGE-BC 31.35Caranoo, Charlie2 _____

BEST-BC 31.00Sohi, Anna3 _____

NEW WEST-BC 30.80 SRTamagi, Kyra4 _____

MOODY-BC 30.80Feng, Sarah5 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 31.30 G1Burton, Angelina6 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 31.50 G1McCready, Ryann7 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 32.10Smith, Alyssa8 _____

Event  33   Boys 50 SC Meter Butterfly - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

CENTRAL-BC 49.00Louie, Brandon3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 39.95De La O Diaz, Emiliano4 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 45.00Luo, Ray5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#33 Boys 50 SC Meter Butterfly - B -)
JKCS-V& 39.54 9Chung, Sung Jae1 _____

CENTRAL-BC 38.00Quan, Benjamin2 _____

BEST-BC 35.00Chang, Ryan3 _____

MOODY-BC 34.00Canales, Jacob4 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 34.62Li, Richard5 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 37.16Stuehrenberg, Samuel6 _____

HERITAGE-BC 38.61Yoo, Michael7 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 39.81Ghanason, Evan8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
RIDGE-BC 33.00Longmuir, Dale1 _____

JKCS-V& 32.47 11Tsang, Jadon K2 _____

FOX-BC 31.45 G1Young, Ethan3 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 31.00Duong, Conlin4 _____

CARNEY-BC 31.26 G1Tessman, Nicolas5 _____

MSS-BC 31.48Wong, Nicholas6 _____

MOODY-BC 32.60Lee, Byron7 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 33.90Sanchez, Antonio8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
MOODY-BC 30.00Bodrogi, Keita1 _____

SRT-BC 29.00Blanco, Joel2 _____

ST THOMAS MORE-BC 28.70 12Tsang, DJ3 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 27.70Tan, Tim4 _____

BEST-BC 28.00Lillico, Zach5 _____

RIDGE-BC 29.00Longmuir, Jordan6 _____

BEST-BC 30.00Murray, Kalen7 _____

RIDGE-BC 31.00Cowie, Andy8 _____

Event  34   Girls 100 SC Meter Butterfly - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:37.00Reyes, Javiera3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:22.32Mincheva, Stephanie4 _____

HERITAGE-BC 1:27.62 G9Faoro, Natalie5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

1 _____

CARNEY-BC 1:18.00 G9Schneider, Stephanie2 _____

CENTENNIAL-BC 1:15.11Smith, Alyssa3 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 1:14.73Zhang, Karen4 _____

HERITAGE-BC 1:15.09Gao, Carleen5 _____

ST THOMAS MORE-BC 1:16.00 9Gunara, Tyra6 _____

FOX-BC 1:20.55 G1Gurney, Jackie7 _____

8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
MEADOWRIDGE-BC 1:13.00LI, Gloria1 _____

PITT-BC 1:11.00Lorensen, Gracie2 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:10.80Llarena, Maya3 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:10.00Smith, Rebecca4 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:10.55Kurbel, Vera5 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:10.80Jia, Jade6 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 1:12.50Budaeva, Karina7 _____

MSS-BC 1:14.00Zhu, Amy8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
BEST-BC 1:08.00Gray, Cassidy1 _____

NEW WEST-BC 1:07.40 FRTamagi, Avery2 _____

ALPHA-BC 1:06.25Wong, Keira3 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 1:01.00Jacques, Madisen4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:04.02Brunoro, Isabella5 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:06.51Tong, Rachel6 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 1:07.86 G1Connelly, Shelby7 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 1:08.79Luo, Hope8 _____

Event  35   Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:40.31Zhang, Anthony3 _____

JKCS-V& 1:20.86 11Kwon, Nathan4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:29.03Lukas, Samuel5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

1 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:15.00Kim, Harry2 _____

MSS-BC 1:12.48Wong, Nicholas3 _____

BEST-BC 1:05.00Samet, Mani4 _____

HERITAGE-BC 1:07.83Hutt, Tyson5 _____

CARNEY-BC 1:15.00 G8Arrango, Juan6 _____

CARNEY-BC 1:20.00 G8Tora, Sergi7 _____

8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
MOODY-BC 1:04.00Zhang, Sunny1 _____

ST THOMAS MORE-BC 1:01.00 11Wong, Carson2 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 58.00Cho, Andy3 _____

CARNEY-BC 56.71 G1Migneault, Justice4 _____

BEST-BC 57.00Huang, Peter5 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 58.70Hayhoe, Jack6 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 1:02.64 G1Schwingenschloegl, Trey7 _____

NEW WEST-BC 1:04.50 JRSong, Billy8 _____
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Event  36   Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle - B - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1 _____

A NTBEST-BC2 _____

1) Yun, Sarah W 2) Yun, Cara W

3) Murray, Kalen M 4) Chung, Alex M

A NTMOODY-BC3 _____

1) Feng, Sarah W 2) Rodriguez, Zuleida W

3) Militaru, Eric M 4) Bodrogi, Keita M

A NTCENTENNIAL-BC4 _____

1) Bredin, Michael M 2) Wynn, Olivia W

3) Tsui, Ryan M 4) Smith, Kiera W

A NTBURNABY SOUTH-BC5 _____

1) Sanchez, Antonio M 2) Milne, Liam M

3) Lau, Ruth W 4) Kimmen, Elisa W

5) Stuehrenberg, Samuel M

A NTBURNABY NORTH-BC6 _____

1) Chan, Ashley W 2) Radin, Sam M

3) Li, Daphne W 4) Liu, Alan M

B NTBEST-BC7 _____

1) Trepanier, Alison W 2) Hamanishi, Max M

3) Chang, Daniel M 4) Jensen, Nicole W

 8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
B 2:55.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC1 _____

1) De Ansis, Madison W10 2) Chow, Denver M9

3) Bridger, Alissa W8 4) Bajaj, Viraj M8

A 2:30.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC2 _____

1) Becher, Maya W12 2) Stimson, Logan W11

3) Sachinidis, Nickolas M10 4) Wang, Jerry M8

A 2:22.00NEW WEST-BC3 _____

1) Linaker, Jairus MFR 2) Wang, Kevin MSO

3) San Juan, Keona WJR 4) Parker, Emily WJR

5) Wu, Zequan (Peter) MSO 6) Qu, Ziyu (Lucy) WSR

A 1:53.00GLENEAGLE-BC4 _____

1) Billings, Ben M 2) Fabbro, Izabela W

3) Lee, Yedam W 4) Yang, Ethan M

A 2:18.91RIVERSIDE-BC5 _____

1) Smith, Brooke WG9 2) Chegini, Amirali MG1

3) Betts, Jada WG9 4) Majcrkiewicz, Tobiasz MG1

B 2:30.00GLENEAGLE-BC6 _____

1) Lee, Joon M 2) Miada, Emily W

3) Miller, Nicole W 4) Mirshahi, Parham M

A 2:30.95JKCS-V&7 _____

1) Kaniki, Louisane N W11 2) Yeung, Josh S M11

3) Tanlimco, Megan Cate A W11 4) Tsang, Jadon K M11

5) Ho, Eunice S W8 6) Chung, Sung Jae M9

A NTFOX-BC8 _____

1) Stephenson, Kyra WG1 2) Gurney, Jackie WG1

3) Thurbide, Landon MG1 4) Young, Ethan MG1

Event  37   Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

B NTBEST-BC3 _____

1) Coukell, Samantha W 2) Latif, Dana W

3) Samet, Mani M 4) Chang, Ryan M

A NTBEST-BC4 _____

1) Gray, Cassidy W 2) Sun, Julian M

3) Huang, Peter M 4) Lee, Sarah W

B NTBURNABY NORTH-BC5 _____

1) Turnacliff, Owen M 2) Pan, Kane M

3) Jia, Jade W 4) Ko, Ashley W

 6 _____

 7 _____

 8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
A NTBURNABY NORTH-BC1 _____

1) Wong, Allyson W 2) Kurbel, Vera W

3) Kim, Samuel M 4) Liang, Cayden M

B 2:50.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC2 _____

1) Wang, Ryan M10 2) Taraza, Pierre M8

3) Johnson, Emma W8 4) Longpre, Katrina W10

A 2:00.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC3 _____

1) Gunara, Tyra W9 2) Rubino, Valencia W9

3) Oroga, Paul M8 4) Wong, Carson M11

A 1:48.00GLENEAGLE-BC4 _____

1) Macmillan, Quinn M 2) DeCicco, Rachel W

3) Jacques, Madisen W 4) Cho, Andy M

A 1:52.00NEW WEST-BC5 _____

1) Song, Billy MJR 2) Zhao, Eliana WSO

3) Su, Flora WSO 4) Ribeiro Simoes, Luca MSO

5) Mann, Khahish WFR

A 2:00.08HERITAGE-BC6 _____

1) Blane, Anika W 2) Smithers, Connor M

3) Jones, Ava WG9 4) Hutt, Tyson M

A NTCARNEY-BC7 _____

1) Tessman, Nicolas MG1 2) Erho, Elisa WG1

3) Schneider, Stephanie WG9 4) Migneault, Justice MG1

A NTMEADOWRIDGE-BC8 _____

1) Lim, Morgan M 2) Liang, Daphne W

3) Bennett, Hannah W 4) Petrariu, Vlad M

Event  39   Girls 100 SC Meter IM - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
RIDGE-BC 1:34.37Elliott, Maya1 _____

MOODY-BC 1:30.00Feng, Sarah2 _____

ST THOMAS MORE-BC 1:30.00 11Laing, Isabella3 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 1:20.10 SRLee, Joanne4 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:25.01Li, Daphne5 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 1:30.00Lee, Yedam6 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 1:30.00Liang, Daphne7 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:35.00Baxter, Rebecca8 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#39 Girls 100 SC Meter IM - B -)
CENTRAL-BC 1:18.00Ha, Yeh-Ni1 _____

BEST-BC 1:18.00Latif, Dana2 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 1:16.31 G1Burton, Angelina3 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 1:10.01Guo, Claire4 _____

BEST-BC 1:15.00Klassen, Ever5 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 1:17.00 G1Aspinall, Ella6 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 1:18.00 G1McCready, Ryann7 _____

RIDGE-BC 1:20.00Caranoo, Charlie8 _____

Event  40   Boys 100 SC Meter IM - B -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

CENTRAL-BC 1:42.00Louie, Brandon3 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 1:35.00Vadiati, Llya4 _____

CENTRAL-BC 1:36.00Louie, Bradley5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 1:30.03Ghanason, Evan1 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 1:29.00Mirshahi, Parham2 _____

GLENEAGLE-BC 1:25.00Lim, Yu-Xing3 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 1:17.00Lim, Morgan4 _____

BURNABY SOUTH-BC 1:21.25Ko, Anderson5 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 1:26.82Lohde, Leevi A6 _____

MOODY-BC 1:30.00Sun, Bryan7 _____

CENTRAL-BC 1:32.00Quan, Benjamin8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
BEST-BC 1:15.00Hamanishi, Max1 _____

BEST-BC 1:11.00Baker, Tim2 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 1:10.00 G1Macaraig, Angelo3 _____

MOODY-BC 1:04.20Bodrogi, Keita4 _____

BEST-BC 1:09.00Lillico, Zach5 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 1:10.00 G1Hoeverman, Gavin6 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 1:14.00Anderson, Christopher7 _____

ALPHA-BC 1:15.00Chen, Casian8 _____

Event  41   Girls 200 SC Meter IM - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

CENTRAL-BC 2:50.00Ling, Yolanda3 _____

HERITAGE-BC 2:48.08Blane, Anika4 _____

CARNEY-BC 2:50.00 G9Schneider, Stephanie5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

1 _____

MEADOWRIDGE-BC 2:41.85Zhang, Karen2 _____

NEW WEST-BC 2:40.50 JRZhang, Susan3 _____

HERITAGE-BC 2:37.57Gao, Carleen4 _____

NEW WEST-BC 2:40.00 SOSu, Flora5 _____

MSS-BC 2:41.00Zhu, Amy6 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 2:42.23Downey, Lauren7 _____

8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
RIDGE-BC 2:35.38Llarena, Maya1 _____

PITT-BC 2:32.00Lorensen, Gracie2 _____

HERITAGE-BC 2:30.33Tancon, Tiffany3 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 2:25.93Brunoro, Isabella4 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 2:27.01Ko, Ashley5 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 2:31.01Tong, Rachel6 _____

NEW WEST-BC 2:35.00 SOShen, Michelle7 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 2:37.00Firth, Brynn8 _____

Event  42   Boys 200 SC Meter IM - OPEN -

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
MOUNTAIN-BC 3:19.00Nash, Jacob1 _____

CARNEY-BC 2:51.73 G9Matadeen, Aidan2 _____

RIDGE-BC 2:45.10Hai, Daniel3 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 2:33.00Anderson, Christopher4 _____

MOUNTAIN-BC 2:40.00Kim, Harry5 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 2:50.00Gander, Keenan6 _____

CARNEY-BC 3:10.00 G8Arrango, Juan7 _____

8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
RIDGE-BC 2:32.00Sandhu, Jugga1 _____

BURNABY NORTH-BC 2:27.37Pan, Kane2 _____

THOMAS HANEY-BC 2:15.80Hayhoe, Jack3 _____

CARNEY-BC 2:07.08 G1Migneault, Justice4 _____

NEW WEST-BC 2:08.00 SORibeiro Simoes, Luca5 _____

RIVERSIDE-BC 2:19.28 G1Schwingenschloegl, Trey6 _____

BEST-BC 2:30.00Samet, Mani7 _____

MOODY-BC 2:32.50Choi, Ryan8 _____
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Event  43   Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle - B - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

B NTBURNABY SOUTH-BC3 _____

1) De la Lastra, Carolina 2) Com, Madelaine

3) Kaltegaertner, Lia 4) Noteboom, Julia

A NTBURNABY SOUTH-BC4 _____

1) Lau, Ruth 2) Wong, Megan

3) Wu, Kathy 4) Kimmen, Elisa

A NTMOUNTAIN-BC5 _____

1) Ong, Abby 2) Novak, Jayda

3) Whitcher, Jade 4) Ghuman, Nimrit

 6 _____

 7 _____

 8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
 1 _____

A 2:59.95JKCS-V&2 _____

1) Fong, Caitlin A 9 2) Gybers, Kaitlyn C 8

3) Banks, Sarah B 8 4) Ho, Eunice S 8

A 2:30.00PITT-BC3 _____

1) Arugo, Rika 2) Monrabal Morata, Condela

3) Chamberlain, Kaylee 4) Edwards, Mina

A 2:14.16RIVERSIDE-BC4 _____

1) Lewis, Joelle G9 2) Betts, Jada G9

3) Smith, Brooke G9 4) MacGregor, Cara G9

A 2:24.00GLENEAGLE-BC5 _____

1) Matheson, Kathryn 2) Miada, Emily

3) Miller, Nicole 4) Kondrateva, Olesya

A 2:35.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC6 _____

1) Avila, Sophia 8 2) Cramer, Shania 8

3) Becher, Maya 12 4) Mijangos, Ericka 10

A 3:30.00RIDGE-BC7 _____

1) Bastiaanssen, Caroline 2) Caranoo, Charlie

3) MacDonald, Megan 4) Wiggins, Logan

 8 _____

Event  44   Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle - B - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

B NTMOUNTAIN-BC3 _____

1) Liu, Joshua 2) Qiao, Tony

3) Gu, Tianyu 4) Onofrei, Dan

B NTBURNABY NORTH-BC4 _____

1) Li, Richard 2) Ma, Colin

3) Yan, Andrew 4) Wiebe, Matthew

B NTBURNABY SOUTH-BC5 _____

1) Ko, Anderson 2) Botorog, Christian

3) Sanchez, Antonio 4) Stuehrenberg, Samuel

 6 _____

 7 _____

 8 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
A NTBURNABY NORTH-BC1 _____

1) Gee, Ian 2) Sheng, Rain

3) Radin, Sam 4) Kowalenko, Adam

A NTMOODY-BC2 _____

1) Lee, Byron 2) Sun, Bryan

3) Xu, Jared 4) Fan, Yinglun

5) Canales, Jacob

A 2:35.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC3 _____

1) Catalang, Ethan 12 2) Wang, Ryan 10

3) Yuen, Joshua 10 4) Yu, Aidan 10

A 1:47.00GLENEAGLE-BC4 _____

1) Yang, Ethan 2) Billings, Ben

3) Bezruchko, Llya 4) Macmillan, Quinn

B 2:27.00GLENEAGLE-BC5 _____

1) Lee, Joon 2) Vadiati, Llya

3) Lim, Yu-Xing 4) Mirshahi, Parham

A 2:36.95JKCS-V&6 _____

1) Cheng, Alan B 8 2) Zhang, Royce Y 9

3) Wong, Colvin S 9 4) Chung, Sung Jae 9

5) Fox, Daniel J 9

A NTBURNABY SOUTH-BC7 _____

1) Milne, Liam 2) Duong, Conlin

3) Lee, Justin 4) Ryu, Eric

5) Ryu, Aaron

 8 _____

Event  45   Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

A NTFOX-BC2 _____

1) Bahng, Peyton G1 2) Lewis, Selena G1

3) Telenko, Celina G1 4) Scott, Ashleigh G1

A 2:15.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC3 _____

1) Stefirta, Nadya 9 2) Sachinidis, Christina 8

3) Rubino, Valencia 9 4) Gunara, Tyra 9

A 1:54.41BURNABY NORTH-BC4 _____

1) Wong, Allyson 2) Tong, Rachel

3) Ko, Ashley 4) Kurbel, Vera

A 2:08.23HERITAGE-BC5 _____

1) Blane, Anika 2) Davis, Lilly G9

3) Gao, Carleen 4) Tancon, Tiffany

B 2:55.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC6 _____

1) Longpre, Katrina 10 2) Haddad, Farah 12

3) De Ansis, Madison 10 4) Johnson, Emma 8

A NTCENTRAL-BC7 _____

1) Ha, Yeh-Ni 2) Ling, Yolanda

3) Morton, Sophia 4) Yu, Elva

 8 _____
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Event  46   Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN - Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

 3 _____

A 2:17.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC4 _____

1) Arucan, Gian 11 2) Wang, Jerry 8

3) Lemon, Ethan 10 4) Sachinidis, Nickolas 10

B 3:15.00ST THOMAS MORE-BC5 _____

1) Bajaj, Viraj 8 2) Bulic, Nicholas 8

3) Taraza, Pierre 8 4) Chow, Denver 9

5) Bhatia, Navraj 9

 6 _____

 7 _____

 8 _____


